
18-Feb-18

Page 1 of 1

New Delhi

Feb 17-18, 2018

ENERZAL NATIONAL RACE WALKING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

2/18/17-2/17/17

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

Event # 4 WOMENS 20K  Walk

# # NR:::KHUSHBIR KAUR TAICANG 1:31:40.00 3-5-2014

SOUMYA B   1:31:28.7220/04/90 DELHI1 #275
KHUSHBIR KAUR   1:32:16.96AFI2 289
KARAMJIT KAUR   1:34:08.6005/02/91 HARYANA3 276
SHANTI KUMARI   1:34:56.6615/08/94 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO4 281
RAVINA .   1:35:45.1521/05/97 HARYANA5 277
PRIYANKA .   1:37:27.9210/03/96 UTTAR PRADESH6 286
L.DEEP MALA DEVI   1:38:37.9516/04/85 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO7 280
VANDANA KUMARI   1:43:22.5021/09/97 UTTAR PRADESH8 287
BHAWANA JAT   1:43:55.0901/03/96 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO9 278
SONU RAWAT   1:45:55.7730/09/89 RAJASTHAN10 283
JASPAL KAUR   1:46:03.8108-02-98 PUNJAB11 292
SONAL SUKHWAL   1:47:37.1928/01/98 RAJASTHAN12 282
RAKHI KUSHBALA   1:52:17.13UTTAR PRADESH13 291
AMANPREET KAUR   1:57:22.8224-01-96 PUNJAB14 293
MANJARI JOSHI   1:57:45.2201-01-95 UTTRAKHAND15 285
CHAHAT .           DQ13-07-96 PUNJAB294
RAVINA .          DNSAFI290
AMITA RANA          DNS20/01/98 UTTRAKHAND284
PARUL CHAUDHARY          DNS15/04/95 UTTAR PRADESH288
KARAMJIT KAUR          DNS12/12/91 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO279

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



18-Feb-18

Page 1 of 2

New Delhi

Feb 17-18, 2018

ENERZAL NATIONAL RACE WALKING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

2/18/17-2/17/17

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

Event # 3 MENS 20K  Walk

# # NR:::KT IRFAN LONDON 1:20:21.00 4-8-2012

IRFAN K T   1:21:31.2508/02/90 KERALA1 224
MANISH SINGH RAWAT   1:21:31.7205/05/91 UTTRAKHAND2 250
NEERAJ .   1:21:39.2015/08/94 HARYANA3 212
SUNIL .   1:21:52.2628-11-97 HARYANA4 262
EKNATH SAMBHAJI TURAMBEKAR   1:21:54.5718/01/98 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO5 236
KULWANT SINGH   1:22:09.2820-03-90 PUNJAB6 260
VIKASH SINGH   1:22:38.4406/07/96 JHARKHAND7 223
SATYA NARAYAN   1:23:05.9610-06-00 PUNJAB8 267
JAI BHAGWAN   1:23:19.6526/04/87 HARYANA9 206
BALJINDER SINGH   1:23:56.2418-09-86 PUNJAB10 266
ANKIT KUMAR   1:24:09.3716/06/92 UTTAR PRADESH11 254
SURENDER SINGH   1:25:16.6204-07-88 PUNJAB12 261
MANIKANDAN VELUSAMAY   1:27:00.3829/01/96 TAMIL NADU13 245
DEEPAK KUMAR   1:27:00.7220/10/92 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO14 235
AMANJOT SINGH   1:27:17.7219-03-99 PUNJAB15 268
RAJANPREET SINGH   1:27:57.5411-02-98 PUNJAB16 269
JUNED .   1:28:49.6810/05/99 HARYANA17 208
SATISH KUMAR PATEL   1:29:12.1220/01/94 MANIPUR18 231
VIJAY .   1:29:14.1529/09/98 HARYANA19 220
VIJAY BEBIN RAJ PRATHAPSING   1:29:34.1210/03/96 TAMIL NADU20 247
SURAJ PAWAR   1:29:58.7002-04-01 UTTRAKHAND21 264
BHUPENDRA KUMAR PAL   1:30:01.5901/04/94 MANIPUR22 228
RAVINDER SINGH   1:30:03.3415-12-99 PUNJAB23 274
JYOT BUMRAH   1:30:06.6714-09-98 PUNJAB24 273
BAJRANG .   1:30:12.2305-02-97 HARYANA25 204
JAGSIR SINGH   1:31:33.0901-01-96 PUNJAB26 272
SANDEEP SINGH   1:31:56.1516/08/97 UTTRAKHAND27 251
RAVI .   1:32:03.8726/12/98 HARYANA28 216
LALIT SINGH BISHT   1:32:54.0930/06/00 UTTRAKHAND29 249
ANIL KUMAR   1:33:39.4015/04/88 RAJASTHAN30 239
BHAGWAN SINGH RAWAL   1:33:50.5705/01/97 UTTRAKHAND31 248
RAHUL .   1:35:45.6329/01/99 HARYANA32 215
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA   1:36:13.6107/12/97 RAJASTHAN33 243
BASANT BAHADUR RANA   1:37:16.3818/01/84 MAHARASHTRA34 225
SUMIT MANDHAN   1:37:31.1620/09/98 HARYANA35 219
K SOMENDRO SINGH   1:37:46.8801/07/84 MANIPUR36 229
DAYA SHANKAR PATEL   1:38:35.5222/04/94 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO37 234
PRAKASH CHHABA   1:39:45.2613/07/94 RAJASTHAN38 242
KAILASH CHAND YADAV   1:40:45.4709/07/94 RAJASTHAN39 240
PARDEEP KHANDAL   1:40:47.4229/12/00 HARYANA40 213
SONU .   1:40:48.4301/09/97 HARYANA41 218
SUSHIL KUMAR   1:41:13.1701-01-89 PUNJAB42 203
RAJESH KUMAR DASH   1:41:18.1705/06/90 MAHARASHTRA43 227
SANAMPREET SINGH   1:41:23.1220-07-98 PUNJAB44 255
SUKHVINDER SINGH   1:42:23.2311-02-98 PUNJAB45 271
VIKRANT BOPCHE   1:42:23.3526/12/94 CHHATTISGARH46 201
MANOJ JANGID   1:42:25.3208/07/97 RAJASTHAN47 241
ROMIT .   1:42:34.4520/09/92 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO48 237
NAVDEEP .   1:42:46.6831/12/99 HARYANA49 211
VIPIN .   1:43:23.2309/03/96 HARYANA50 221
DHEERAJ S. KHATRI           DQ26/01/98 MAHARASHTRA226
MANJEET SINGH           DQ15-10-96 PUNJAB270
RAHUL .           DQ05/07/96 HARYANA214
SANDEEP DAHIYA           DQ20/02/95 DELHI202
DAVENDER .           DQ05/12/83 HARYANA205
KULDEEP .           DQ30/12/94 HARYANA210

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



18-Feb-18

Page 2 of 2

New Delhi

Feb 17-18, 2018

ENERZAL NATIONAL RACE WALKING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

2/18/17-2/17/17

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

KAMALDEEP .           DQ28-01-00 HARYANA263
KARAN .           DQ27/01/95 HARYANA209
SACHIN SINGH           DQ12-12-01 UTTRAKHAND265
AAMIR KHAN          DNF12/07/97 RAJASTHAN238
RAHUL KUMAR          DNF26/06/96 UTTAR PRADESH253

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com


	women20km_walk
	men 20km walk

